
男子 1年１００ｍ 競技結果
予選 １組 +2.6 ２組 +3.0
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1927 中脇　裕也 神戸・1 12．21. q 1 1759 吉川　翔貴 平田野・1 12．01 q
2 1758 原　　佑治 平田野・1 13．04. q 2 3408 浜北　和弥 鈴鹿・1 13．15 q
3 6368 米川　悟史 天栄・1 13．67. 3 1952 伊藤　大輔 大木・1 13．31 q
4 3768 松岡　洸弥 白子・1 14．16. 4 3636 杉山　礼苑 千代崎・1 13．32
5 1955 杉本　雅也 大木・1 14．31. 5 1831 田中　佑弥 白鳥・1 13．61
6 3561 岡　　大輔 鈴峰・1 15．17. 6 6917 宮﨑　由悟 鈴峰・1 13．70
7 3641 早川　将矢 千代崎・1 15．27. 7 2225 内納　圭市 亀山・1 16．50
8 2880 中谷　悠生 鼓ヶ浦・1 16．06. 8 3718 松下　遼 創徳・1 17．82

３組 +4.3 ４組 +2.0
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 3363 松本　修也 亀山中部・1 12．59. q 1 2227 金子　将也 亀山・1 12．82. q
2 2231 山川　晴輝 亀山・1 13．39. 2 3787 須磨　晃志 白子・1 13．28. q
3 3790 毛塚　湧介 白子・1 13．69. 3 6367 青山　佳樹 天栄・1 13．91.
4 1928 メリノ　イオスエ神戸・1 13．85. 4 3336 岡田　将輝 亀山中部・1 14．18.
5 1829 塩月　皓也 白鳥・1 13．88. 5 3564 伊藤　慎也 鈴峰・1 15．01.
6 3645 桝谷　稜馬 千代崎・1 14．63. 6 2877 出岡　泰典 鼓ヶ浦・1 15．14.
7 1961 北澤　拓也 大木・1 15．65.
8 6340 伊藤圭亮 関・1 16．48.

５組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

q

決勝 風 +0.9
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1759 吉川　翔貴 平田野・1 12．10.
2 1927 中脇　裕也 神戸・1 12．25.
3 3363 松本　修也 亀山中部・1 12．77.
4 2227 金子　将也 亀山・1 13．00.
5 1758 原　　佑治 平田野・1 13．33.
6 3787 須磨　晃志 白子・1 13．36.
7 3408 浜北　和弥 鈴鹿・1 13．43.
8 1952 伊藤　大輔 大木・1 13．63.



男子 ２年１００ｍ 競技結果
予選 １組 +3.7 ２組 +1.6
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1875 土肥　健二 神戸・2 12．02. 1 2084 米倉　陸 白子・2 11．91
2 6351 深田　 廉 天栄・2 12．14. 2 3849 山下　優也 大木・2 12．74
3 2200 松下　拓恭 鈴鹿・2 12．35. 3 2199 長谷　一輝 鈴鹿・2 12．78
4 2271 濱野　仁志 亀山中部・2 12．59.1 4 2016 中川　遼人 千代崎・2 12．80
5 6956 藤田　雄也 平田野・2 12．64. 5 6955 世古　貴裕 平田野・2 12．84
6 6901 宮﨑　柊林 鈴峰・2 13．38. 6 1794 松岡　亮治 白鳥・2 13．36
7 2064 上田　廉 白子・2 13．49. 7 6336 松本直樹 関・2 13．60
8 6334 福島司 関・2 14．54. 8 6902 伊川　智貴 鈴峰・2 13．71

３組 +2.7 ４組 +3.2
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1880 目良　賢志 神戸・2 12．54. 1 6352 小川　竜弥 天栄・2 12．31
2 6954 打田　裕也 平田野・2 12．59. 2 6967 永田　匠平 亀山・2 12．84
3 1789 藤井　俊輔 白鳥・2 12．75. 3 1866 影山　優輔 神戸・2 12．84
4 2198 津村　祥吾 鈴鹿・2 12．98. 4 7082 渥美　綾太 白鳥・2 12．91
5 2004 伊藤　有輝 千代崎・2 13．30. 5 2848 山中　晃太 鼓ヶ浦・2 13．16
6 2073 高野　宏太 白子・2 13．69. 6 1950 濵口　航輝 大木・2 15．50
7 6333 長谷川凌 関・2 14．30. 7 2023 藤木　郁吹 千代崎・2 16．69

決勝 風 +0.6
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 2084 米倉　陸 白子・2 12．04.
2 1875 土肥　健二 神戸・2 12．31.
3 2200 松下　拓恭 鈴鹿・2 12．64.
4 6954 打田　裕也 平田野・2 12．72.
5 1880 目良　賢志 神戸・2 12．75.
6 2271 濱野　仁志 亀山中部・2 12．79.

D 6351 深田　 廉 天栄・2 DSQ



男子 １年２００ｍ 競技結果
予選 １組 +3.6 ２組 +2.3
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1923 伊藤　凌 神戸・1 27．63. q 1 3631 笠島　光希 千代崎・1 27．17 q
2 6961 方田　雄士 亀山・1 28．80. 2 6963 森口　拓哉 亀山・1 28．13 q
3 1959 古田　一馬 大木・1 28．92. 3 6369 悦田　聖也 天栄・1 28．20 q
4 3781 西倉　優太 白子・1 29．94. 4 1953 伊藤　雅人 大木・1 28．47
5 6342 蔵城和真 関・1 30．11. 5 3769 脇　惣平 白子・1 29．31
6 3359 大櫛　佑斗 亀山中部・1 32．79. 6 6341 岩間伸圭 関・1 29．87
7 3633 神山　翼 千代崎・1 36．13. 7 1921 池下　陽登 神戸・1 33．01

３組 +2.7 ４組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 6322 其田　大生 大木・1 27．21. q 1
2 2882 達知　孝太 鼓ヶ浦・1 27．32. q 2
3 3788 住吉　将一 白子・1 27．59. q 3
4 6370 小森　俊輔 天栄・1 28．42. q 4
5 6918 岡本　智仁 鈴峰・1 29．29. 5
6 3643 平林　祐哉 千代崎・1 29．65. 6
7 3355 伊藤　太喜 亀山中部・1 32．43. 7

決勝 風 +4.2
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 6322 其田　大生 大木・1 26．58.
2 2882 達知　孝太 鼓ヶ浦・1 26．83.
3 3631 笠島　光希 千代崎・1 27．05.
4 1923 伊藤　凌 神戸・1 27．24.
5 6963 森口　拓哉 亀山・1 27．75.
6 6369 悦田　聖也 天栄・1 27．97.
7 3788 住吉　将一 白子・1 27．99.
8 6370 小森　俊輔 天栄・1 28．41.



男子 ２年２００ｍ 競技結果
予選 １組 +2.9 ２組 +3.6
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1876 中筋　雄飛 神戸・2 24．73. q 1 1946 後藤　玄也 大木・2 24．91 q
2 2068 黒川　貴矢 白子・2 25．63. q 2 2005 岡　直樹 千代崎・2 25．30 q
3 2011 鈴木　遊士 千代崎・2 26．38. 3 6953 明田　幸大 平田野・2 25．62 q
4 2153 吉野　弘樹 創徳・2 27．26. 4 6354 里中　祐基 天栄・2 26．29
5 1784 宇佐美　涼平 白鳥2 27．29. 5 1877 深谷　晃大 神戸・2 26．31
6 6957 原　大斗 平田野・2 27．92. 6 2071 佐藤　陸人 白子・2 26．67
7 2196 尾﨑　巧実 鈴鹿・2 28．06. 7 6903 加藤　直生 鈴峰・2 27．92

8 2215 金城　英気 亀山・2 28．15

３組 +2.5 ４組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 2273 藤村　直輝 亀山中部・2 24．39. q
2 6952 山田　大樹 平田野・2 25．11. q
3 1868 楠見　哲平 神戸・2 25．65. q
4 6353 小野　平伍 天栄・2 26．06.
5 2085 山崎　幹 白子・2 27．27.
6 1785 加藤　大佑 白鳥・2 27．57.
7 2021 濵北　雄斗 千代崎・2 27．58.

決勝 風 +2.0
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 2273 藤村　直輝 亀山中部・2 24．43.
2 1876 中筋　雄飛 神戸・2 24．63.
3 6952 山田　大樹 平田野・2 24．96.
4 1946 後藤　玄也 大木・2 25．05.
5 2005 岡　直樹 千代崎・2 25．40.
6 6953 明田　幸大 平田野・2 25．46.
7 2068 黒川　貴矢 白子・2 25．66.
8 1868 楠見　哲平 神戸・2 26．08.



男子 共通４００ｍ 競技結果
予選 １組 ２組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1949 長谷川貴大 大木・2 ．56．56 q GR 1 2072 下斗米　翔太 白子・2 ．57．70 q
2 2149 田口　智也 創徳・2 1．02．14 q 2 6321 奥野　雄紀 大木・2 1．02．91 q
3 6915 舘　幸希 鈴峰・2 1．02．17 q 3 3759 大倉　隆貴 白子・2 1．03．52 q
4 2219 高鶴　陸人 亀山・2 1．02．43 q 4 1730 村岡　俊哉 平田野・2 1．08．91
5 1717 安藤　寿伊 平田野・2 1．03．68 q 5 6946 岡田　直也 鈴峰・1 1．13．25
6 2012 竹田　智 千代崎・2 1．06．84 6 1729 村井　龍馬 平田野・2 1．14．77
7 3789 古川　翔也 白子・1 1．09．49 7 6995 杉本　昂平 千代崎・1 1．26．28

３組 ４組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1949 長谷川貴大 大木・2 ．56．27 GR
2 2072 下斗米　翔太 白子・2 ．58．05
3 6321 奥野　雄紀 大木・2 1．01．68
4 3759 大倉　隆貴 白子・2 1．02．81
5 2149 田口　智也 創徳・2 1．03．69
6 2219 高鶴　陸人 亀山・2 1．04．16
7 1717 安藤　寿伊 平田野・2 1．07．28



男子 １年８００ｍ 競技結果
予選 １組 ２組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 2120 愛敬　虎之介 天栄・1 2．23．23 Q 1 1929 屋宜　宣寛 神戸・1 2．30．11 Q
2 1924 笠原　大雅 神戸・1 2．28．97 Q 2 3407 小野　竜太郎 鈴鹿・1 2．30．76 Q
3 2223 伊藤　諒哉 亀山・1 2．36．73 q 3 6371 白木　裕太 天栄・1 2．38．34
4 3714 多井　翔暉 創徳・1 2．36．85 q 4 1756 松川　滉祈 平田野・1 2．38．69
5 6323 服部　大輝 大木・1 2．42．82 5 6343 榊原奨 関・1 2．42．66
6 3333 渡邉　和真 亀山中部・1 2．44．56 6 3783 小林　樹里 白子・1 2．43．31
7 6994 飯田　涼太郎 千代崎・1 3．06．70 7 6919 中澤　唯人　 鈴峰・1 2．45．31

2878 松下　壮太 鼓ヶ浦・1 DSQ 8 3999 大倉　拓夢 大木・1 2．54．21
1827 佐野　重之 白鳥・1 DSQ 9 3354 市川　翔太 亀山中部・1 2．58．52

３組 ４組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1922 伊藤　蒼 神戸・1 2．27．87 Q 1 3358 磯村　駿吾 亀山中部・1 2．34．10 Q
2 1951 伊藤　圭吾 大木・1 2．28．80 Q 2 6991 佐野　祥太 千代崎・1 2．35．16 Q
3 1832 江尻　啓人 白鳥・1 2．29．26 q 3 2228 柴田　憧 亀山・1 2．37．09 q
4 2881 小島　健将 鼓ヶ浦・1 2．39．66 4 6920 早川　莉空 鈴峰・1 2．38．50
5 1755 深川　瑠夏 平田野・1 2．39．73 5 3785 松石　直樹 白子・1 2．38．69
6 3406 伊藤　駿汰 鈴鹿・1 2．41．44 6 3719 新居　良平 創徳・1 2．39．17
7 6921 山田　昂輝 鈴峰・1 2．43．50 7 1757 森　　陽彦 平田野・1 2．46．51
8 6993 的場　元輝 千代崎・1 2．44．74 8 1826 藤井　一成 白鳥・1 3．16．29
9 3774 中川　聡士 白子・1 2．45．20

3 2228 柴田　憧 亀山・1 2．37．09
4 6920 早川　莉空 鈴峰・1 2．38．50

5 3785 松石　直樹 白子・1 2．38．69
6 3719 新居　良平 創徳・1 2．39．17
7 1757 森　　陽彦 平田野・1 2．46．51
8 1826 藤井　一成 白鳥・1 3．16．29

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 2120 愛敬　虎之介 天栄・1 2．20．85
2 1929 屋宜　宣寛 神戸・1 2．25．10
3 1832 江尻　啓人 白鳥・1 2．25．20
4 1922 伊藤　蒼 神戸・1 2．25．38
5 1924 笠原　大雅 神戸・1 2．26．72
6 1951 伊藤　圭吾 大木・1 2．27．12
7 6991 佐野　祥太 千代崎・1 2．29．57
8 3407 小野　竜太郎 鈴鹿・1 2．30．16
9 2223 伊藤　諒哉 亀山・1 2．35．41

10 3714 多井　翔暉 創徳・1 2．35．50
11 2228 柴田　憧 亀山・1 2．35．51
12 3358 磯村　駿吾 亀山中部・1 2．39．43



男子 ２年８００ｍ 競技結果
予選 １組 ２組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1722 川北　浩也 平田野・2 2．12．75 Q 1 1874 塚本　樹也 神戸・2 2．20．35 Q
2 6966 中村　優馬 亀山・2 2．21．21 Q 2 2217 齋木　光 亀山・2 2．23．37 Q
3 2077 林　永一郎 白子・2 2．23．02 Q 3 1721 尾﨑　唯斗 平田野・2 2．23．92 Q
4 1867 川口　雄大 神戸・2 2．25．87 q 4 2018 野嵜　匠 千代崎・2 2．24．19 q
5 2197 田中　亮佑 鈴鹿・2 2．30．80 5 1945 笠原　一樹 大木・2 2．28．37
6 6905 近藤　良多 鈴峰・2 2．35．33 6 6357 森下　裕大 天栄・2 2．29．81
7 6320 松野　綾太 大木・2 2．35．45 7 2277 山中　斗紀也 亀山中部・2 2．30．20
8 2010 佐藤　輝 千代崎・2 2．37．72 8 6906 早川　大雅 鈴峰・2 2．35．69
9 2274 松田　詢平 亀山中部・2 2．42．49 9 2066 金澤　守 白子・2 2．37．81

３組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 2220 谷口　稀依也 亀山・2 2．16．68 Q
2 2847 南部　慎 鼓ヶ浦・2 2．18．51 Q
3 1733 渡辺　慶多 平田野・2 2．22．19 Q
4 2081 的羽　泰世 白子・2 2．26．25 q
5 6904 久保田　祐介 鈴峰・2 2．32．87
6 6356 佐々木　勝也 天栄・2 2．36．78
7 2008 葛原　優敏 千代崎・2 2．39．09
8 1944 梅村　祐太 大木・2 2．43．18

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1722 川北　浩也 平田野・2 2．11．21
2 1874 塚本　樹也 神戸・2 2．12．77
3 2220 谷口　稀依也 亀山・2 2．14．82
4 2847 南部　慎 鼓ヶ浦・2 2．16．11
5 6966 中村　優馬 亀山・2 2．16．44
6 2018 野嵜　匠 千代崎・2 2．22．00
7 1733 渡辺　慶多 平田野・2 2．22．04
8 2217 齋木　光 亀山・2 2．23．17
9 2077 林　永一郎 白子・2 2．26．05

10 1721 尾﨑　唯斗 平田野・2 2．29．15
11 1867 川口　雄大 神戸・2 2．29．43
12 2081 的羽　泰世 白子・2 2．29．82



男子 １年１５００ｍ 競技結果
GR

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 3775 中村　優 白子・1 4．33．79 GR
2 1926 永戸　悠太郎 神戸・1 4．37．04
3 1828 窪田　永遠 白鳥・1 4．43．24
4 1931 山田　大翔 神戸・1 4．44．70
5 1925 津田　羅偉 神戸・1 4．45．36
6 3647 矢田　輝 千代崎・1 4．47．36
7 2230 樋口　大介 亀山・1 4．55．49
8 3342 山﨑　啓吾 亀山中部・1 5．00．93
9 1754 加藤　裕幸 平田野・1 5．03．27

10 6960 神　直人 亀山・1 5．10．75
11 3339 森川　泰成 亀山中部・1 5．11．41
12 2229 田中　宏弥 亀山・1 5．12．32
13 1762 中川　拓海 平田野・1 5．12．92
14 6372 太田　悠斗 天栄・1 5．12．96
15 1954 菅原　巧人 大木・1 5．14．34
16 6373 中島　僚介 天栄・1 5．15．02
17 6978 佐藤　俊介 鼓ヶ浦・1 5．15．18
18 6923 苗村　孝貴 鈴峰・1 5．18．83
19 3772 竹内　大起 白子・1 5．19．01
20 6979 近藤　伽威 鼓ヶ浦・1 5．19．45
21 6922 本郷　真康 鈴峰・1 5．23．62
22 3791 相星　雅弥 白子・1 5．28．61
23 3646 椋本　琢海 千代崎・1 5．28．64
24 7081 佐野　誓耶 白鳥・1 5．29．11
25 1752 戸田　佳人 平田野・1 5．29．31
26 3715 大和田　祐馬 創徳・1 5．35．69
27 3717 鈴木　陸 創徳・1 5．36．64
28 6924 米川　泰斗 鈴峰・1 5．37．94
29 3716 角田　涼介 創徳・1 5．56．96
30 3357 橋本　崚雅 亀山中部・1 5．57．89
31 3638 高取　宏河 千代崎・1 6．20．37



男子 ３０００ｍ 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 2080 松石　啓輔 白子・2 9．43．53
2 1726 田中　陽久 平田野・2 9．48．69
3 1727 平子　雅喜 平田野・2 9．59．64
4 2079 平田　崇人 白子・2 10．00．28
5 2024 森下　滉平 千代崎・2 10．01．96
6 1947 新美　健 大木・2 10．04．63
7 2195 瓜生　賢輝 鈴鹿・2 10．06．73
8 2276 宮本　　俊 亀山中部・2 10．12．03
9 1869 小林　謙太 神戸・2 10．12．23

10 2218 齋木　涼 亀山・2 10．15．57
11 1871 杉浦　昌弥 神戸・2 10．20．87
12 1872 杉本　一八 神戸・2 10．34．88
13 6982 高橋　大輝 鼓ヶ浦・2 10．37．49
14 2007 落合　駿真 千代崎・2 10．42．38
15 6360 伊藤　優希 天栄・2 10．42．90
16 2069 小林　篤弥 白子・2 10．47．24
17 1725 北川　和弥 平田野・2 10．49．79
18 2017 中村　律貴 千代崎・2 10．51．28
19 2275 宮﨑　丈 亀山中部・2 10．52．43
20 6358 川浪　龍平 天栄・2 11．03．12
21 6968 仲野　太智 亀山・2 11．04．26
22 6981 森島　司 鼓ヶ浦・2 11．06．43
23 6332 寺山侑弥 関・2 11．10．70
24 6359 大田　隆人 天栄・2 11．12．83
25 6965 岩佐　海杜 亀山・2 11．28．09
26 1948 野辺　尚暉 大木・2 11．29．14
27 6908 寺島　拓海 鈴峰・2 11．39．59
28 6907 落合　勇治 鈴峰・2 11．39．68
29 2270 當銘　黎明 亀山中部・2 11．42．13
30 6331 澤潟翔太 関・2 11．51．40
31 6909 田中　亮多 鈴峰・2 11．53．22



男子 共通１００ｍH 競技結果
予選 １組 +1.1 ２組 +2.0
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 2082 山尾　昇也 白子・2 14．86. q 1 1864 伊藤　舞樹 神戸・2 15．50 q
2 1865 奥山　慎也 神戸・2 17．09. q 2 1715 酒向　隼哉 平田野・2 15．68 q
3 2025 山田　遼 千代崎・2 19．56. q 3 2875 田嶋　柊太 鼓ヶ浦・1 18．39 q
4 6990 中村　廉 千代崎・2 20．02. q 4 3340 内田　大賀 亀山中部・1 19．08 q
5 3765 山盛　一波 白子・1 20．07. 5 2026 吉田　駿也 千代崎・2 21．57

6 3761 谷　祐樹 白子・1 22．39
7 1791 松宮　惇志 白鳥・2 24．86

３組 ４組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5
6
7

５組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

q

決勝 風 +0.9
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 2082 山尾　昇也 白子・2 14．81.
2 1864 伊藤　舞樹 神戸・2 15．49.
3 1715 酒向　隼哉 平田野・2 15．65.
4 1865 奥山　慎也 神戸・2 17．47.
5 3340 内田　大賀 亀山中部・1 17．98.
6 2875 田嶋　柊太 鼓ヶ浦・1 18．17.
7 2025 山田　遼 千代崎・2 19．40.
8 6990 中村　廉 千代崎・2 21．93.



男子 １年走高跳 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1825 北村　有都 白鳥・1 1 m 55 GR
2 3565 赤地　祐亮 鈴峰・1 1 m 40
3 1830 中瀬　大介 白鳥・1 1 m 35
4 6374 鈴木　桂 天栄・1 1 m 35
5 3639 田中　海大 千代崎・1 1 m 30
6 6925 高野　陽平 鈴峰・1 1 m 30
7 3778 森下　陽太 白子・1 1 m 30
7 3634 榊原　俊 千代崎・1 1 m 30
9 1956 中濵　大貴 大木・1 1 m 25
9 3776 坂本　鼓太朗 白子・1 1 m 25

11 6375 坂本　黎明 天栄・1 1 m 25
12 1753 豊田　悠斗 平田野・1 1 m 20
13 2873 小池　翔太 鼓ヶ浦・1 NM



男子 ２年走高跳 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 2020 畠山　冬也 千代崎・2 1 m 65
2 6910 山際　龍之介 鈴峰・2 1 m 55
3 2067 橘田　英佑 白子・2 1 m 50
4 2152 吉澤　太一 創徳・2 1 m 45
5 6361 石川　雄基 天栄・2 1 m 45
6 1878 松林　孝明 神戸・2 1 m 45
7 2065 江口　雄也 白子・2 1 m 40
8 6362 岩田　一樹 天栄・2 1 m 40
9 2147 佐藤　早良 創徳・2 1 m 35



男子 １年走幅跳 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 3777 杉谷　紘基 白子・1 5 m 04 0.0
2 2874 南部　駿平 鼓ヶ浦・1 4 m 65 +0.2
3 6376 高崎　航平 天栄・1 4 m 35 -1.0
4 6301 柿　景太 鈴峰・1 4 m 32 +0.7
5 3711 打田　隆馬 創徳・1 4 m 30 +0.6
6 1930 柳井谷　遼人 神戸・1 4 m 26 +0.7
7 6962 鈴木　耀介 亀山・1 4 m 05 -0.6
8 3713 本多　良輔 創徳・1 4 m 04 0.0
9 6926 古川　拓実 鈴峰・1 4 m 00 -0.5

10 3632 倉島　けんじ 千代崎・1 3 m 92 -0.5
11 3335 宮﨑　翔 亀山中部・1 3 m 85 -1.0
12 3786 米川　晃平 白子・1 3 m 77 -0.7
13 6377 前田　悠吾 天栄・1 3 m 67 -0.7
14 3637 須藤　雅貴 千代崎・1 3 m 66 -0.5
15 6344 中嶋真大 関・1 3 m 66 -0.9
16 6964 谷口　宥魁 亀山・1 3 m 62 -0.6
17 6347 山川佳寿 関・1 3 m 62 0.0
18 1957 長谷川雄大 大木・1 3 m 36 -0.8
19 3337 原　立吉 亀山中部・1 3 m 27 -0.8
20 1833 加藤　優弥 白鳥・1 3 m 23 -0.5
21 2879 高橋　啓 鼓ヶ浦・1 2 m 99 -0.5

6374 鈴木　桂 天栄・1 DNS #N/A



男子 ２年走幅跳 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 2148 佐藤　秀哉 創徳・2 5 m 75 +0.8 GR
2 1795 小口　昂紀 白鳥・2 5 m 53 0.0
3 1723 河内　康将 平田野・2 5 m 18 +0.3
4 6339 和田教世 関・2 5 m 12 +1.0
5 6363 出口　大聖 天栄・2 5 m 04 -0.6
6 1870 佐藤　主騎 神戸・2 5 m 00 +0.5
7 2075 伊達　翔平 白子・2 4 m 99 0.0
8 1942 飯田　大登 大木・2 4 m 90 0.0
9 3973 原　一馬 亀山中部・2 4 m 59 -0.6

10 2150 田中　亮 創徳・2 4 m 43 -0.7
11 6912 川政　怜司 鈴峰・2 4 m 42 0.0
12 2078 樋口　正樹 白子・2 4 m 35 -0.6
13 2009 笹本　健太 千代崎・2 4 m 18 0.0
14 2019 橋本　浩志 千代崎・2 3 m 73 0.0
15 6337 村田晟也 関・2 3 m 73 -0.6
16 1788 廣田　大輝 白鳥・2 3 m 71 -0.8
17 1731 矢田　幹人 平田野・2 3 m 33 0.0
18 1879 村上　仁 神戸・2 NM #N/A
19 2215 金城　英気 亀山・2 DNS #N/A



男子 １年砲丸投 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 6378 米川　裕斗 天栄・1 9 m 96
2 6379 辻　貴博 天栄・1 9 m 62
3 6980 黒田　幹 鼓ヶ浦・1 9 m 54
4 3771 村治　竜登 白子・1 9 m 51
5 3640 田村　賢吾 千代崎・1 9 m 44
6 1958 藤田　亮太 大木・1 8 m 91
7 3780 竹内　和磨 白子・1 8 m 55
8 3710 臼井　貴哉 創徳・1 8 m 02
9 1761 谷口　博哉 平田野・1 7 m 78

10 3563 石田　稜稀 鈴峰・1 7 m 53
11 3644 藤田　康輔 千代崎・1 7 m 44
12 1960 堀江　貴晶 大木・1 7 m 13
13 6927 平野　海斗 鈴峰・1 7 m 05
14 1760 長嶺　　諭 平田野・1 7 m 04
15 3364 尾野　晃幹 亀山中部・1 7 m 04
16 6345 早川祐由 関・1 6 m 99
17 2226 大澤　拓馬 亀山・1 6 m 93
18 2872 加藤　康正 鼓ヶ浦・1 6 m 04
19 6346 松本祐汰 関・1 5 m 65
20 3712 平田　健太 創徳・1 5 m 23
21 2224 岩間　圭佑 亀山・1 3 m 97



男子 ２年砲丸投 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 2076 野間　和敏 白子・2 10 m 02
2 2849 寺前　舟晃 鼓ヶ浦・2 9 m 37
3 1724 岸　将輝 平田野・2 9 m 23
4 2221 吉田　幸輝 亀山・2 9 m 16
5 2272 原　聖真 亀山中部・2 9 m 06
6 6366 池田　壮志 天栄・2 8 m 63
7 6338 山川知寿 関・2 8 m 60
8 1732 山田　峻也 平田野・2 8 m 17
9 6913 羽田　昇平 鈴峰・2 8 m 11

10 6365 深間内　清 天栄・2 7 m 88
11 3758 時田　航 白子・2 7 m 51
12 6335 松本晃一 関・2 7 m 24
13 2151 橋本　康佑 創徳・2 6 m 56
14 2015 戸田　広大 千代崎・2 DNS
15 2014 田畑　聡 千代崎・2 DNS
16 1792 長谷　健太郎 白鳥・2 DNS
17 6914 原田　純哉 鈴峰・2 DNS


